
 
ARTESIA PUMPS STATION WELL NO. 7 & 8 DRILLING AND CONSTRUCTION PROJECT 

Solicitation No. CO-00511, Job No. 21-8602 
 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-PROPOSAL AND SITE VISIT MEETING  
July 6, 2022 @ 2:00PM 

Sign-In Sheet 

1 
Roxanne Lockhart 

SAWS – Contract 
Administrator Roxanne.lockhart@saws.org 

210-233-3095 

2 
Tracy Burns 

SAWS – SMWB 
Specialist Tracy.burns@saws.org 

210-233-2950 

     
3 Wesley Box Hydro Resources MDC wbox@hydroresources.com  
4 Steve Bell Weisinger, Inc.   
5 Rick Allbritton Weisinger, Inc.   
6 Joe Slavik Alsay, Incorporated Joe.Slavik@Alsaywater.com 281-444-6960 
7 Max Wallack Arcadis Maxwell.wallack@arcadis.com 512-527-6078 
8 

Ismael Rosales 
SAWS – Project 

Engineer Ismael.Rosales@saws.org 
210-233-3705 

9 David Perez PLW Waterworks dperez@plwus.com 346-296-9577 
10 Karla Ruiz SAWS – Engineering Karla.Ruiz@saws.org 210-233-2246 
11 Robert Jenkins  Arcadis Robert.jenkins@arcadis.com 210-884-0139 
12 Tim Oman Layne Timothy.Oman@gcinc.com 805-896-6426 
13 Andres Vilches SAWS avilches@saws.org 210-233-3874 
14 David Rodriguez, 

Jr SAWS David.rogdriguez@saws.org 
210-233-3449 

15 Grant Synder Arcadis Gls.solutions@att.net 210-601-0219 
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